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Fin. School Scores
1 Duke University 283 279 292 854 -10

2 Northwestern 288 284 283 855 -9

Coastal Carolina 280 282 293 855 -9

4 Minnesota, Univ. of 286 282 292 860 -4

5 Charlotte 284 287 292 863 -1

6 Notre Dame, U. of 291 286 288 865 +1

7 North Carolina, U of 297 285 287 869 +5

Michigan State U. 289 293 287 869 +5

9 N. Car.- Greensboro 295 283 292 870 +6

10 North Carolina State 290 284 298 872 +8

11 Virginia Tech 296 292 289 877 +13

12 Florida Southern Col 303 283 295 881 +17

13 N. Car. Wilmington 299 294 293 886 +22

14 Virginia, U. of 294 295 298 887 +23

15 Ohio State Univ. 301 301 287 889 +25
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1 Duke University 283 279 292 854

5 Jake Grodzinsky 70 69 70 209

T  8 Ryan Blaum 70 71 70 211

T 23 Michael Schachner 73 68 76 217

T 25 Nathan Smith 70 71 77 218

T 62 Michael Quagliano 74 76 76 226

T  2 Northwestern 288 284 283 855

T  6 Dan Doyle 70 74 66 210

T 12 David Merkow 75 68 70 213

T 20 Dillon Dougherty 74 69 73 216

T 25 Chris Wilson 71 73 74 218

T 70 Bryson Young 73 74 81 228

T  2 Coastal Carolina 280 282 293 855

1 Dustin Johnson 67 67 67 201

T 20 Moises Cobo 69 73 74 216

T 25 Joachim Fourquet 71 72 75 218

T 37 Zack Byrd 73 71 77 221

T 75 Cameron Hooper 76 72 81 229

4 Minnesota, Univ. of 286 282 292 860

T  2 Antti Ahokas 69 68 71 208

T 12 Bronson LaCassie 71 70 72 213

T 25 Niall Turner 72 72 74 218

T 37 Josh Persons 74 72 75 221

T 65 Clayton Rask 74 78 75 227

5 Charlotte 284 287 292 863

T  2 Matt Mincer 71 68 69 208

T 17 Ray Sheedy 72 70 73 215

T 48 Trevor Murphy 76 75 72 223

T 54 Jonas EnanderHedin 71 74 79 224

T 59 Andrew DiBitetto 70 77 78 225

6 Notre Dame, U. of 291 286 288 865

T  6 Mark Baldwin 70 72 68 210

T  8 Scott Gustafson 70 69 72 211

T 37 Cole Isban 76 71 74 221

T 54 Greg Rodgers 76 74 74 224

T 79 Eric Deutsch 75 77 80 232
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T  7 North Carolina, U of 297 285 287 869

T 12 Martin Ureta 72 69 72 213

T 17 Robert Riesen 72 72 71 215

T 37 Ted Smith 77 74 70 221

T 43 Chase McFarland 77 71 74 222

T 59 Ryan Holler 76 73 76 225

T  7 Michigan State U. 289 293 287 869

T  2 Ryan Brehm 66 70 72 208

T 25 Matt Harmon 77 71 70 218

T 48 Steve Cuzzort 76 76 71 223

T 59 Nathan Gunthorpe 74 77 74 225

T 62 Grant Tungate 73 76 77 226

9 N. Car.- Greensboro 295 283 292 870

11 Nathan Stamey 72 67 73 212

36 Jake Lowder 75 74 71 220

T 37 Ryan Heisey 77 71 73 221

T 48 Kent Copeland 71 77 75 223

T 70 J.D. Bass 79 71 78 228

10 North Carolina State 290 284 298 872

T 20 Stephen Lewton 70 70 76 216

T 25 Darren Blair 71 73 74 218

T 33 Jerry Richardson 76 71 72 219

T 48 Garry Hill 74 70 79 223

T 65 Taylor Crosby 75 76 76 227

11 Virginia Tech 296 292 289 877

T 17 Drew Weaver 73 72 70 215

T 25 Nick MacDonald 72 72 74 218

T 33 Carl Wakely 73 74 72 219

T 62 Jurrian vander Vaart 79 74 73 226

T 65 Ryan Sypniewski 78 74 75 227

12 Florida Southern Col 303 283 295 881

T  8 Greg Koch 72 67 72 211

T 43 Tim Reed 75 70 77 222

T 54 Marc France 79 72 73 224

T 70 Brett Blondell 77 78 73 228

T 79 Ryan Davis 81 74 77 232
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13 N. Car. Wilmington 299 294 293 886

T 15 Will Shambley 71 75 68 214

T 43 Marc Matalavage 74 74 74 222

T 48 Eddie Brock Jr. 79 71 73 223

T 65 Chris Colomb 75 74 78 227

81 Marshall Pickett 80 79 78 237

14 Virginia, U. of 294 295 298 887

T 15 Brad Tilley 72 74 68 214

T 43 Andrea Signor 73 73 76 222

T 54 Eamonn McLoughlin 72 74 78 224

T 75 Carter Henderson 77 74 78 229

77 Conrad VonBorsig 78 76 76 230

15 Ohio State Univ. 301 301 287 889

T 25 Colin Biles 73 74 71 218

T 43 Jack Tyler 77 74 71 222

T 48 Kevin Grabeman 76 75 72 223

T 65 David Vallina 75 79 73 227

78 Jared Jones 78 78 75 231

Fin. Name School Scores
T 23 Clark Klaasen Duke 71 73 73 217

T 33 Alex Wilson Duke 74 71 74 219

T 37 Jonathan Jackson N Carolina 78 74 69 221

T 54 Jace Strandberg NC State 76 70 78 224

T 70 Chad Fultz Va. Tech 80 74 74 228

T 70 Justin Hare Duke 77 73 78 228
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Dustin Johnson Coast. Car 67 67 67 201 -15

2 Antti Ahokas Minnesota 69 68 71 208 -8

Ryan Brehm Mich. St. 66 70 72 208 -8

Matt Mincer Charlotte 71 68 69 208 -8

5 Jake Grodzinsky Duke 70 69 70 209 -7

6 Mark Baldwin Notre Dame 70 72 68 210 -6

Dan Doyle N'western 70 74 66 210 -6

8 Ryan Blaum Duke 70 71 70 211 -5

Greg Koch Fl. South 72 67 72 211 -5

Scott Gustafson Notre Dame 70 69 72 211 -5

11 Nathan Stamey NC Greensb 72 67 73 212 -4

12 David Merkow N'western 75 68 70 213 -3

Martin Ureta N Carolina 72 69 72 213 -3

Bronson LaCassie Minnesota 71 70 72 213 -3

15 Brad Tilley Virginia 72 74 68 214 -2

Will Shambley NC Wilming 71 75 68 214 -2

17 Robert Riesen N Carolina 72 72 71 215 -1

Drew Weaver Va. Tech 73 72 70 215 -1

Ray Sheedy Charlotte 72 70 73 215 -1

20 Stephen Lewton NC State 70 70 76 216 E

Moises Cobo Coast. Car 69 73 74 216 E

Dillon Dougherty N'western 74 69 73 216 E

23 Michael Schachner Duke 73 68 76 217 +1

*Clark Klaasen Duke 71 73 73 217 +1

25 Matt Harmon Mich. St. 77 71 70 218 +2

Colin Biles Ohio State 73 74 71 218 +2

Nick MacDonald Va. Tech 72 72 74 218 +2

Niall Turner Minnesota 72 72 74 218 +2

Chris Wilson N'western 71 73 74 218 +2

Nathan Smith Duke 70 71 77 218 +2

Joachim Fourquet Coast. Car 71 72 75 218 +2

Darren Blair NC State 71 73 74 218 +2

33 Jerry Richardson NC State 76 71 72 219 +3

Carl Wakely Va. Tech 73 74 72 219 +3

*Alex Wilson Duke 74 71 74 219 +3

36 Jake Lowder NC Greensb 75 74 71 220 +4

37 Cole Isban Notre Dame 76 71 74 221 +5

Ted Smith N Carolina 77 74 70 221 +5

Josh Persons Minnesota 74 72 75 221 +5

Ryan Heisey NC Greensb 77 71 73 221 +5

Zack Byrd Coast. Car 73 71 77 221 +5

*Jonathan Jackson N Carolina 78 74 69 221 +5
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Fin. Name School Scores
43 Marc Matalavage NC Wilming 74 74 74 222 +6

Jack Tyler Ohio State 77 74 71 222 +6

Tim Reed Fl. South 75 70 77 222 +6

Chase McFarland N Carolina 77 71 74 222 +6

Andrea Signor Virginia 73 73 76 222 +6

48 Trevor Murphy Charlotte 76 75 72 223 +7

Kevin Grabeman Ohio State 76 75 72 223 +7

Garry Hill NC State 74 70 79 223 +7

Steve Cuzzort Mich. St. 76 76 71 223 +7

Eddie Brock Jr. NC Wilming 79 71 73 223 +7

Kent Copeland NC Greensb 71 77 75 223 +7

54 Marc France Fl. South 79 72 73 224 +8

Greg Rodgers Notre Dame 76 74 74 224 +8

Eamonn McLoughlin Virginia 72 74 78 224 +8

Jonas EnanderHedin Charlotte 71 74 79 224 +8

*Jace Strandberg NC State 76 70 78 224 +8

59 Andrew DiBitetto Charlotte 70 77 78 225 +9

Nathan Gunthorpe Mich. St. 74 77 74 225 +9

Ryan Holler N Carolina 76 73 76 225 +9

62 Jurrian vander Vaart Va. Tech 79 74 73 226 +10

Michael Quagliano Duke 74 76 76 226 +10

Grant Tungate Mich. St. 73 76 77 226 +10

65 Ryan Sypniewski Va. Tech 78 74 75 227 +11

Clayton Rask Minnesota 74 78 75 227 +11

Taylor Crosby NC State 75 76 76 227 +11

David Vallina Ohio State 75 79 73 227 +11

Chris Colomb NC Wilming 75 74 78 227 +11

70 J.D. Bass NC Greensb 79 71 78 228 +12

Brett Blondell Fl. South 77 78 73 228 +12

Bryson Young N'western 73 74 81 228 +12

*Chad Fultz Va. Tech 80 74 74 228 +12

*Justin Hare Duke 77 73 78 228 +12

75 Carter Henderson Virginia 77 74 78 229 +13

Cameron Hooper Coast. Car 76 72 81 229 +13

77 Conrad VonBorsig Virginia 78 76 76 230 +14

78 Jared Jones Ohio State 78 78 75 231 +15

79 Ryan Davis Fl. South 81 74 77 232 +16

Eric Deutsch Notre Dame 75 77 80 232 +16

81 Marshall Pickett NC Wilming 80 79 78 237 +21
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 450 4.28 4.11 4.20 4.20

2 4 428 4.04 4.07 4.05 4.05

3 4 387 3.96 3.90 4.12 4.00

4 3 159 2.86 2.91 3.04 2.94

5 4 401 4.14 4.02 4.19 4.12

6 4 395 4.12 4.15 4.17 4.15

7 5 572 5.16 5.06 5.04 5.09

8 3 172 2.88 2.94 3.06 2.96

9 5 491 4.78 4.77 4.33 4.63

10 4 427 4.12 4.04 4.09 4.08

11 5 551 5.22 4.96 4.85 5.01

12 3 180 3.40 3.22 3.47 3.36

13 4 372 4.26 4.21 4.23 4.23

14 5 548 4.69 4.63 5.02 4.78

15 3 216 3.14 3.23 3.22 3.20

16 4 398 4.15 3.95 4.11 4.07

17 4 441 4.42 4.28 4.36 4.35

18 4 457 4.31 4.25 4.25 4.27

Total 72 7045 73.93 72.72 73.80 73.48

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 450 13 176 49 3 2

2 4 428 40 156 41 6

3 4 387 1 32 178 31 1

4 3 159 47 165 30 1

5 4 401 24 172 43 3 1

6 4 395 23 170 42 7 1

7 5 572 37 156 45 3 2

8 3 172 34 186 22 1

9 5 491 7 102 112 19 3

10 4 427 35 155 51 2

11 5 551 1 56 144 26 13 3

12 3 180 22 148 47 20 6

13 4 372 26 162 34 17 4

14 5 548 2 78 139 20 3 1

15 3 216 23 151 68 1

16 4 398 26 174 43

17 4 441 12 140 84 7

18 4 457 17 149 72 5

Total 72 7045 11 647 2833 767 95 21
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Dustin Johnson Coast. Car 2.67 -4 Greg Koch Fl. South 1

Matt Mincer Charlotte 2.67 -4 Jared Jones Ohio State 1

Dan Doyle N'western 2.67 -4 David Vallina Ohio State 1

Matt Harmon Mich. St. 2.75 -3 Dillon Dougherty N'western 1

Moises Cobo Coast. Car 2.83 -2 Matt Harmon Mich. St. 1

Ryan Blaum Duke 2.83 -2 Eamonn McLoughlin Virginia 1

Chris Colomb NC Wilming 2.83 -2 Drew Weaver Va. Tech 1

Will Shambley NC Wilming 2.83 -2 Garry Hill NC State 1

Ryan Brehm Mich. St. 2.83 -2 Eddie Brock Jr. NC Wilming 1

Antti Ahokas Minnesota 2.83 -2 Matt Mincer Charlotte 1

Michael Schachner Duke 2.92 -1 Michael Quagliano Duke 1

Trevor Murphy Charlotte 2.92 -1

Nathan Stamey NC Greensb 2.92 -1

Ryan Heisey NC Greensb 2.92 -1

Colin Biles Ohio State 2.92 -1

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Dustin Johnson Coast. Car 3.83 -5 Jake Grodzinsky Duke 16

Ryan Brehm Mich. St. 3.87 -4 Dustin Johnson Coast. Car 16

Ryan Blaum Duke 3.93 -2 Antti Ahokas Minnesota 14

Jake Grodzinsky Duke 3.93 -2 Nathan Stamey NC Greensb 14

Matt Mincer Charlotte 3.93 -2 Ryan Brehm Mich. St. 13

Brad Tilley Virginia 3.93 -2 Darren Blair NC State 13

Mark Baldwin Notre Dame 3.93 -2 Dan Doyle N'western 12

Greg Koch Fl. South 3.93 -2 Bronson LaCassie Minnesota 12

Clark Klaasen Duke 3.97 -1 Clark Klaasen Duke 12

Niall Turner Minnesota 3.97 -1 Nathan Smith Duke 12

Antti Ahokas Minnesota 3.97 -1 A Group Tied at 11

Scott Gustafson Notre Dame 3.97 -1

A Group Tied at 4.00 E

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Dustin Johnson Coast. Car 4.50 -6 Andrea Signor Virginia 43

Martin Ureta N Carolina 4.50 -6 Ryan Heisey NC Greensb 41

Robert Riesen N Carolina 4.50 -6 Marc France Fl. South 40

Stephen Lewton NC State 4.50 -6 Jonas EnanderHedin Charlotte 40

Bronson LaCassie Minnesota 4.50 -6 Michael Schachner Duke 40

David Merkow N'western 4.50 -6 Kevin Grabeman Ohio State 39

Dillon Dougherty N'western 4.50 -6 Scott Gustafson Notre Dame 39

Moises Cobo Coast. Car 4.58 -5 Chris Wilson N'western 39

Jake Grodzinsky Duke 4.58 -5 Niall Turner Minnesota 39

Chase McFarland N Carolina 4.58 -5 Josh Persons Minnesota 39

Antti Ahokas Minnesota 4.58 -5 Carter Henderson Virginia 39

Scott Gustafson Notre Dame 4.58 -5 Carl Wakely Va. Tech 39

A Group Tied at 4.67 -4 A Group Tied at 38
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Michigan State U. 2.97 -2 Ohio State Univ. 2

Northwestern 3.00 E Florida Southern Col 1

N. Car. Wilmington 3.03 +2 Northwestern 1

Coastal Carolina 3.05 +3 Michigan State U. 1

Charlotte 3.05 +3 Virginia, U. of 1

Ohio State Univ. 3.05 +3 Virginia Tech 1

Duke University 3.08 +5 North Carolina State 1

Minnesota, Univ. of 3.15 +9 N. Car. Wilmington 1

North Carolina, U of 3.17 +10 Charlotte 1

North Carolina State 3.17 +10 Duke University 1

Notre Dame, U. of 3.17 +10

Virginia Tech 3.18 +11

Virginia, U. of 3.18 +11

N. Car.- Greensboro 3.23 +14

Florida Southern Col 3.23 +14

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Duke University 4.06 +9 Duke University 51

N. Car.- Greensboro 4.09 +13 Northwestern 47

Minnesota, Univ. of 4.09 +14 Charlotte 45

Coastal Carolina 4.11 +16 Minnesota, Univ. of 44

Virginia Tech 4.13 +19 Coastal Carolina 44

North Carolina State 4.13 +20 North Carolina, U of 43

Michigan State U. 4.13 +20 North Carolina State 42

North Carolina, U of 4.14 +21 N. Car.- Greensboro 42

Charlotte 4.14 +21 Notre Dame, U. of 41

Northwestern 4.14 +21 Michigan State U. 40

Notre Dame, U. of 4.15 +22 Virginia Tech 37

Virginia, U. of 4.19 +28 N. Car. Wilmington 36

Florida Southern Col 4.21 +31 Florida Southern Col 35

Ohio State Univ. 4.26 +39 Virginia, U. of 30

N. Car. Wilmington 4.27 +40 Ohio State Univ. 26

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Minnesota, Univ. of 4.73 -16 Virginia, U. of 183

Northwestern 4.73 -16 Coastal Carolina 183

North Carolina, U of 4.75 -15 Minnesota, Univ. of 182

Coastal Carolina 4.77 -14 Ohio State Univ. 178

Notre Dame, U. of 4.77 -14 Michigan State U. 177

Duke University 4.78 -13 N. Car.- Greensboro 177

Charlotte 4.85 -9 Charlotte 177

Florida Southern Col 4.87 -8 Notre Dame, U. of 176

North Carolina State 4.88 -7 North Carolina, U of 175

Virginia Tech 4.92 -5 Northwestern 174

N. Car.- Greensboro 4.95 -3 Virginia Tech 172

Ohio State Univ. 4.98 -1 Duke University 171

Virginia, U. of 5.00 E Florida Southern Col 169

N. Car. Wilmington 5.02 +1 North Carolina State 168

Michigan State U. 5.03 +2 N. Car. Wilmington 164


